EPCOS
ICL 10 OHM 20% 2A 8.5MM
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
B57153S100M.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $0.80
10 pcs $0.592
100 pcs $0.406
500 pcs $0.321
1000 pcs $0.27
5000 pcs $0.237
10000
pcs
$0.228
use the request quote form to request B57153S100M price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for B57153S100M depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Tolerance: ±20%
Series: -
R @ Current: -
R @ 25°C: 10 Ohm
Packaging: Bulk
Lead Spacing: 0.197" (5.00mm)
Diameter: 0.335" (8.5mm)
Current - Steady State Max: 2A
Approvals: UL
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
B57153S100M Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
B57150K1242J
NTC THERMISTOR 120K OHM 5% COIN
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
B57153S150M51
ICL 15 OHM 20% 1.8A 8.5MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
B57127P209M301
ICL 2.0 OHM 20% 23A 30.5MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
B57127P709M301
ICL 7.0 OHM 20% 17A 30.5MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
B57127P508M301
ICL 0.5 OHM 20% 30A 30.5MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
B57127P509M301
ICL 5.0 OHM 20% 20A 30.5MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
B57153S150M
ICL 15 OHM 20% 1.8A 8.5MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
B57153S100M51
ICL 10 OHM 20% 2A 8.4MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
B57153S100M54
ICL 10 OHM 20% 2A 8.5MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
B57153S150M54
ICL 15 OHM 20% 1.8A 8.5MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
30KPA270A
TVS DIODE 270VWM 436.2VC AXIAL
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
824520111
TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO214AA
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
MMBZ33VAL,215
TVS DIODE 26VWM 46VC SOT23
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
PESD5V0C1USFYL
TVS DIODE 5VWM 3VC DSN0603-2
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
SMBJ58A-13-F
TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC SMB
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
PESD5V0X1BCSFYL
TVS DIODE 5VWM 6.5VC SOD962
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
P6SMB120A-E3/5B
TVS DIODE 102VWM 165VC SMB
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
SMAJ16CA-E3/61
TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SMA
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
LTKAK10-058C-TP
TVS DIODE 58VWM 110VC SMTO218
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
SMDJ100A-T7
TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC DO214AB
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ